
Annex 2 

 

Number of Cases Handled by the Four Counselling and Treatment Centres for 
Problem and Pathological Gamblers Financed by the Ping Wo Fund 

 

Year Hotline counselling 
Face-to-face 

counselling and other 
professional treatment 

2010 
 

8 316  
 

1 362 

2011 
 

8 003 
 

1 313 

 
2012  

(first quarter) 
 

1 997  325 

 


