Number of Cases Handled by the Four Counselling and Treatment Centres for Problem and Pathological Gamblers Financed by the Ping Wo Fund

Year	Hotline counselling	Face-to-face counselling and other professional treatment
2010	8 316	1 362
2011	8 003	1 313
2012 (first quarter)	1 997	325